
 

 
FORDINGBRIDGE JUNIOR 

SCHOOL 
 

 
INDICATE THE NUMBER OF GARMENTS REQUIRED IN EACH BOX & COMPLETE TOTAL COST 

 
 

  
 
 

ITEM COLOUR 1-2YRS 3-4YRS 5-6YRS 7-8YRS 9-10YRS 11-12YRS LOGO COST 
TOTAL 
COST 

POLOSHIRT WHITE             
PLAIN 

 
£7.00  

POLOSHIRT SKY       PLAIN 
£7.00  

SWEATSHIRT NAVY N/A      
WITH 
LOGO 

£8.50  

SWEAT 
CARDIGAN 

NAVY N/A      
WITH 
LOGO 

£10.35  

FLEECE NAVY N/A      
WITH 
LOGO 

£11.85  

REVERSIBLE 
FLEECE 

NAVY N/A           PLAIN 
£17.50  

SIZING CHART 
20"-22" 22"-25" 25"-28" 28"-30" 30"-32" 32"-34" 

  
    

 

ITEM COLOUR 
3/4Yyrs 

22" 
5/6yrs 

24" 
7/8yrs 

26" 
9/10yrs 

28" 
11/12yrs 

30" 
13/14yrs 
32/34" LOGO COST 

TOTAL 
COST 

HOUSE T'SHIRT Red 
            

WITH LOGO £3.75  

HOUSE T'SHIRT Yellow 
      

WITH LOGO £3.75  

HOUSE T'SHIRT Green 
      

WITH LOGO £3.75  

HOUSE T'SHIRT Royal Blue 
            

WITH LOGO £3.75  

SIZING CHART 
20"-22" 22"-25" 25"-28" 28"-30" 30"-32" 32"-34" 

      

 

  
   

ACCESSORIES 

ITEM COLOUR QUANTITY LOGO COST 
TOTAL 
COST 

PE SHORTS BLACK   LOGO £4.60  

Book Bag With Strap NAVY   LOGO £6.00  

GYMSAC NAVY   LOGO £3.50  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

TOTAL COST OF ALL PRODUCTS ORDERED ON THIS FORM 

 
POSTAGE 

£2.50 ON 
ORDERS 

UNDER£20 

 



ABOUT YOUR ORDER FORM FOR 

  FORDINGBRIDGE JUNIOR SCHOOL 
 

YOUR GARMENTS & ACCESSORIES WILL BE PROVIDED BY WOVINA EMBROIDERY 
 

 
SIZING 

 

SIZING IS AN ALL IMPORTANT REQUIREMENT THEREFORE TO ASSIST YOU 
 

SAMPLES ARE AVAILABLE AT THE SCHOOL 
 

DELIVERY 
 

TYPICALLY IT WILL TAKE 7-10 DAYS TO MAKE UP YOUR ORDER 
 

ON COMPLETION YOUR ORDER WILL BE DESPATCHED BY ROYAL MAIL 
 

 
PAYMENT METHODS 

 

PAYMENT MADE BY CHEQUE SHOULD BE MADE PAYABLE TO "WOVINA" 

 

ALTERNATIVELY YOU MAY PAY BY DEBIT OR CREDIT CARD PLEASE TICK APPROPRIATE BOX 

CREDIT CARD  DEBIT CARD 
 

 

PLEASE ENTER YOUR CARD NUMBER IN BOXES BELOW 
 
 
 

LAST 3 DIGITS 

ON REVERSE 

 
VALID FROM  EXPIRY DATE 

 
 
 

WHERE TO SEND YOUR ORDER FORM AND PAYMENT 
 

WOVINA, BODMIN. CORNWALL. PL31 1ER  TEL.NUMBER:01208 73484 
 
 
 

VERY IMPORTANT : PLEASE PRINT YOUR NAME AND ADDRESS BELOW 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

POST CODE 

TELEPHONE NUMBER 


